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Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp1
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Pretorius3229
Top Contenders

9.650 9.250 9.3259.600 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Skye Golding1154
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 8.3508.950 35.900
5 1 2 5 2 

2 

Bailee Baldwin3291
Volusia Academy

9.400 9.200 8.9008.350 35.850
2T 3 6 2 3 

3 

Sydney Carlo2536
Park Avenue

9.050 8.950 8.7758.725 35.500
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Silvana Maria Herrara3913
InternationalBogota

8.925 8.900 7.9008.650 34.375
9 5 5 6 5 

5 

Ariah Lewis2522
Park Avenue

8.950 7.800 8.7508.675 34.175
8 9 4 4 6 

6 

Emilia Presly179
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.400 8.250 7.6507.625 32.925
2T 6 10 7 7 

7 

Hadley Albright140
EliteGymnAca - MN

8.700 8.150 7.2508.300 32.400
10 7 7 9 8 

8 

Kinley Petrellis2959
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.100 7.825 7.2757.900 32.100
6 8 8 8 9 

9 

Olivia Yarmolich197
EliteGymnAca - MN

9.400 7.550 7.2257.800 31.975
2T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp2
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Menoscal1329
Roll & Twist

9.150 9.250 9.1509.050 36.600
8 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kyra Bryant2524
Park Avenue

9.625 9.100 8.8008.700 36.225
3 3 5 3 2 

2 

Harmony Paul4072
Nova - FL

9.700 8.700 8.7508.800 35.950
1T 5T 2T 4 3 

3 

Isabella Bauer2525
Park Avenue

9.450 8.900 8.6258.725 35.700
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Mila Martinez2526
Park Avenue

8.700 9.300 8.8508.800 35.650
10T 1 2T 2 5 

5 

Miranda Calderon3915
InternationalBogota

9.500 8.700 8.3758.500 35.075
4 5T 7T 8 6 

6 

Josie Wingett2542
Park Avenue

9.700 8.300 7.9758.500 34.475
1T 9T 7T 9 7 

7 

Bella Kim2824
Balance 180

9.325 8.300 7.9008.575 34.100
7 9T 6 10T 8T

8T

Whitni Omeally1158
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.4008.300 34.100
9 7 10 7 8T

8T

Lacie Horine3290
Volusia Academy

9.475 8.350 7.9008.125 33.850
5 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Riley Zelnick4160
Park Avenue

8.700 8.175 8.4508.475 33.800
10T 11 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp3
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Estrada1327
Roll & Twist

9.800 9.600 9.4259.200 38.025
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Ricker2529
Park Avenue

9.500 9.300 9.1009.450 37.350
2T 4 1 5 2 

2 

Rylee McDaniel3228
Top Contenders

9.375 9.550 9.0009.375 37.300
7 2 2 6 3T

3T

Giuliana Richard3230
Top Contenders

9.300 9.425 9.2759.300 37.300
10 3 3 2 3T

3T

Adylin Dambeck2585
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.950 9.2259.025 36.700
2T 6 5 3 5 

5 

Arielle Grasiani2527
Park Avenue

9.400 8.700 8.7008.700 35.500
5T 8 8 7 6 

6 

Jessica Denniston1155
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.1758.025 35.100
5T 10 11 4 7 

7 

Olivia Smith3298
Volusia Academy

9.475 9.075 8.4757.875 34.900
4 5 12 9 8T

8T

Jocelyn Valeda2589
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.625 8.3258.600 34.900
8 9 10 10 8T

8T

Valentina Naranjo3917
InternationalBogota

9.050 8.150 8.5008.900 34.600
11 11 6 8 10 

10 

Jeniah Chung1159
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.475 8.800 7.8258.775 33.875
12 7 7 12 11 

11 

Eve Flory2823
Balance 180

9.325 7.800 8.0008.650 33.775
9 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp4
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Campbell1157
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.4259.500 37.525
6 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Smith2587
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.500 9.0509.125 36.825
8T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Millie Eppley3222
Top Contenders

9.425 9.100 9.1009.100 36.725
5 5 3 2 3 

3 

Kennison Serlo2530
Park Avenue

9.600 9.375 8.7508.850 36.575
2 2 6T 4T 4 

4 

Kate Davies2532
Park Avenue

9.475 9.275 8.7509.025 36.525
4 3 4 4T 5 

5 

Domique Daou3918
InternationalBogota

9.500 9.000 8.7508.175 35.425
3 6 9 4T 6 

6 

Amanda Montoro3657
International Miami

9.675 8.400 8.4508.850 35.375
1 11 6T 8T 7 

7 

Elly McCormack3227
Top Contenders

9.100 8.925 8.3758.700 35.100
10 7 8 10 8 

8 

Bryanna Singletary3296
Volusia Academy

9.300 8.550 8.2758.900 35.025
7 9 5 11 9 

9 

Naimah Stewart1156
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 8.425 8.7257.975 33.900
11 10 10 7 10 

10 

Giovanna Bessolo2583
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.775 8.4500.000 26.375
8T 8 11 8T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 1:12:09 PM

Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp5
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Rollins2586
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.225 9.1759.375 37.450
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Imari Sheely4074
Nova - FL

9.775 9.000 8.8509.150 36.775
1 4 6 6T 2 

2 

Cecelia Clodgo2584
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.175 8.7259.225 36.700
3 3 4 10T 3 

3 

Sofia Chaparro3916
InternationalBogota

9.325 8.900 9.2759.175 36.675
7 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Angelina Syaphay2588
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.250 9.2008.750 36.475
9 1 9T 3T 5 

5 

Shalomi Carre4130
Nova - FL

9.250 8.250 9.5009.300 36.300
10 9 2 1 6 

6 

Kerem Jadashah Ospina3912
InternationalBogota

9.425 8.900 8.8508.900 36.075
4T 5T 8 6T 7 

7 

Gabriella Dross3221
Top Contenders

9.400 8.400 8.7259.250 35.775
6 8 3 10T 8 

8 

Onnie Jordan3225
Top Contenders

9.425 8.475 9.2008.600 35.700
4T 7 11 3T 9 

9 

Jayden Gavish3224
Top Contenders

9.300 7.975 8.7508.750 34.775
8 10 9T 8T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Robinson3295
Volusia Academy

8.675 7.750 8.7508.975 34.150
11 11 7 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 E6 gp6
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Spence3231
Top Contenders

9.425 9.400 9.5009.325 37.650
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maria Isabella Gil3920
InternationalBogota

9.250 9.150 9.2509.550 37.200
6 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Hananiah Blomberg3294
Volusia Academy

9.450 9.150 9.4009.075 37.075
3T 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Camri-Morgan Sylvia3232
Top Contenders

9.450 9.050 9.0759.225 36.800
3T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Amber Echevarria3292
Volusia Academy

9.150 8.800 9.4509.050 36.450
7T 7 5 2 5 

5 

Adriana Figueroa3223
Top Contenders

9.500 8.900 9.0008.725 36.125
2 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Rebecca Kim2825
Balance 180

9.600 8.525 8.4008.975 35.500
1 8 6 8 7 

7 

Emilia Gonzalez3919
InternationalBogota

9.150 8.975 8.4758.725 35.325
7T 5 7T 7 8 

8 

Norma Wayne2826
Balance 180

9.075 8.275 8.0507.650 33.050
9 9 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Cortes3914
InternationalBogota

8.900 7.475 7.0008.075 31.450
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 113.375 28.600 28.375 28.300 28.100
13 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 112.050 28.750 27.975 27.725 27.600
32 2T 2

3 Park Avenue L 110.975 28.925 27.975 27.325 26.750
51 2T 4

4 Volusia Academy L 110.675 28.400 27.425 27.100 27.750
25 4 5

5 InternationalBogota L 110.550 28.425 27.125 27.625 27.375
44 5 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nishida's Gymnastics S 109.950 28.000 27.400 27.225 27.325
11 1 1

2 EliteGymnAca - MN S 98.300 27.900 24.225 24.000 22.175
22 2 2
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